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(Rev. 1012018) MAJOR LEAGUE SPORTS RAFFLE 

ELIGIBLE ORGANIZATION RAFFLE REPORT 
PLEASE SEND COMPLETED REPORT TO: 
Bureau of Gambling Control 
P. 0 . Box 168024 Print Form Save Form Reset Form Sacramento, CA 95816-8024 

Phone: 916-830-1700 

Raffle Report Period: ~ Season or D Calendar Year Dates: September 2022 - April 2023 

Eligible Organization's Name: Anaheim Ducks Foundation. Inc. 
---------------------- --------

Eligible Organization's Registration Number: 2023-01

Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6, subdivision (o)(13)(A), once registered, an eligible organization shall fi le with the Department of 
Justice, each season or year thereafter, a report that includes all of the following information. Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6, 
subdivision (o)(13)(B), fai lure to submit the seasonal or annual report shall be grounds for denial of an annual registration and for the 
imposition of penalties under Government Code section 12591.1. 

-
SECTION 1: SEASON OR ANNUAL RAFFLE TOTALS 

Total number of raffles conducted for the The gross receipts generated from the sale of 44 $636,050.00 season or calendar year. ra ffle tickets for the season or calendar year. 

The average per raffle gross receipts 
The prize total for the season or calendar year, generated from the sale of raffle tickets for 

$1 4,455.68 including any prize that was not claimed. $334, 150.00 the season or calendar year. 

The average per-raffle prize total for the 
The prize total that was not claimed, if any, during season or calendar year, including any prize 

$7,594.32 the season or calendar year. $32,250.00 that was not claimed. 

For each raffle in which the raffle prize was not claimed, list the name of the eligible recipient organization that received the prize (attach additional sheets, if needed). 

An aheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. - Friday, November 25, 2022 

Anaheim Ducks Foundat ion, Inc. - Friday, December 9, 2022 
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Labor 

$0 

- --
SECTION 2: COST RELA11a1flNF.b~MA~ ON 

Provide a total of the direct costs of conducting the raffles for: 

Consulting Software Marketing 

$0 $0 $7,931.70 

~ 

Raffle Equipment 

$5,916.42 

Provide a schedule of vendors used t o operate the ra ffles and total payments made to each vendor. 
(Attach additiona l sheets if needed.) Amount Pa id 

N/A 



Event 1011 Date Beneficiary Gross Receipts $ $ Org. Received Winning Ticket II Prize Status 

22-03-024 Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $4,300.00 $2,150.00 1222096003 Claimed 

22-03-025 Friday, September 30, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $6,720.00 $3,360.00 889714012 ClaimP.d 

22-03-026 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $11,590.00 $5,795.00 1433890002 Claimed 

22-03-027 Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation. Inc. $27,910.00 $13,955.00 832171052 Claimed 

22-03-028 Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,070.00 $8,035.00 135620040 Claimed 

22-03-029 Sunday, October 30, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $18,160.00 $9,080.00 673690009 ClaimP.d 

22-03-030 Sunda y, November 6, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,600.00 $6,800.00 189859013 ClaimP.d 

22-03-031 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,430.00 $7,715.00 356110023 Claimed 

22-03-032 Saturday, November 12, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $14,970.00 $7,485.00 113087026 Claimed 

22-03-033 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,460.00 $6,730.00 874036034 Claimed 
>--

22-03-034 Wednesday, November 23, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $14,500.00 $7,250.00 161129006 Claimed 

22-03-035 Friday, November 25, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $19,330.00 $9,665.00 1010371040 EXPIRED 

22-03-036 Sunday, November 27, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $9,710.00 $4,8S5.00 997549001 Claimed 

22-03-037 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,920.00 $6,460.00 188784015 Claimed 

22-03-038 Friday, December 9, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,920.00 $6,460.00 884052019 EXPIRED 

22-03-039 Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,460.00 $6,730.00 1079416079 Claimed 

22-03-040 Friday, December 23, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $18,640.00 $9,320.00 1351012005 Claimed 

22-03-041 Wednesday, December 28, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $20,920.00 $10,460.00 784808079 Claimed 

22-03-042 Friday, December 30, 2022 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $20,140.00 $10,070.00 1343808026 Claimed 

23-01-001 Monday, January 2, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $9,870.00 $4,935.00 120949018 Claimed 

23-01-002 Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $14,390.00 $7,195.00 591104002 Claimed 

23-01-003 Friday, January 6, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,960.00 $6,980.00 667714088 ClaimP.d 

23-01-004 Sunday, January 8, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,220.00 $8,110.00 931395039 Claimed 

23-01-005 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,750.00 $8,375.00 1098951073 Claimed 

23-01-006 Friday, January 13, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,120.00 $8,060.00 1666642080 Claimed 

23-01-007 Saturday, January 28, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $11,630.00 $5,815.00 862475040 Claimed 

23-01-008 Friday, February 10, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,750.00 $8,375.00 1890942011 Claimed 

23-01-009 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,250.00 $7,6'.!5.00 516325019 Claimed 

23-01-010 Friday, February 17, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $22,400.00 $11,200.00 292483060 Claimed 

23-01-011 Monday, February 27, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,050.00 $7,5'.lS.OO 848587015 Claimed 

23-01-012 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,500.00 $6,250.00 1132102047 Claimed 

23-01-013 Friday, March 3, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,370.00 $7,685.00 1002457023 Claimed 

23-01-014 Sunday, March 12, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $9,800.00 $4,900.llO 774420002 Claimc:d 

23-01-015 Wed nesday, March 15, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,560.00 $6,78ll.OO 131962087 Claimed 

23-01-016 Friday, March 17, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,150.00 $6,57:,.00 1703295034 Claimed 

23-01-017 Sunday, March 19, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $11,680.00 $5,840.00 770049072 Claimed 

23-01-018 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $10,190.00 $5,095.00 647931009 Claimed 

23-01-019 Thursday, March 23, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $8,560.00 $4,280.00 830488069 Claimed 

23-01-020 Saturday, March 25, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,110.00 $6,055.00 793054045 Claimed 

23-01-021 Monday, March 27, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $10,020.00 $5,010.00 671680004 Claimed 

23-01-022 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $17,330.00 $8,66!;.oo 1146431077 Claimed 

23-01-023 Sunday, April 9, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $10,910.00 $5,455 .00 982191025 Claimed 

23-01-024 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,190.00 $6,095.00 1172301077 Clairm,d 

23-01-025 Thursday, April 13, 2023 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $25,540.00 $12,770.00 340676026 Claimed 
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SECTION 3: FOR EACH RAFFLE EVENT PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMA110N (a ~ cti aidcfltlonal sheets, If needed) 

Hegis l ered 

Event IDtf 
Event Date 

13enefitt ing Orga nizat ion (El igibl e Organization or Eligible 

Recip ient Orga ni zation) 

Gross Receipts 
Generated by 

the Sa le of 
Raffl e Tickets 

Amount Each 
Organization 

Received 

Winning Ticket 

Number 

Prize Sta tu~ 
{Claim d/ 

Ur,cl aimed} 

SU: ATTACH ED SHEET 

CERTIFICATION 

I decla re under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing information is true, correct , and complete. 
First Name Last Name Middle Initial 

Arciero K 

Drite: June 6, 2023 




